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15. 200 VZ ženy  
Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 

1,     1, Plíhalová Anna Olymp 1999 02:25.30 
2, Králová Natálie Olymp 2002 02:57.90 2, Štěchová Andrea Boh 1997 02:14.90 
3, Bujárková Kristýna  USK 1998 02:38.10 3, Kolářová Anna MoP 1997 02:02.50 
4, Kallmünzerová Nela Boh 2000 02:41.40 4, Bošková Kateřina MoP 1995 02:09.40 
5, Nesvadbová Emma Boh 2001 03:19.30 5, Mourková Daniela USK 2000 02:21.00 
6,     6, Landsmannová     Šárka Boh 1975 02:30.00 

 
16. 200 VZ muži  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1, Škába Jan USK 1997  1, Renc Jakub MoP 1999 02:14.80 
2, Hulínský Petr SKS 1996 02:27.80 2, Luťanský Štěpán USK 1983 02:09.20 
3, Gnědin Artom  USK 1993 02:18.00 3, Škoch Jan Boh 1978 02:05.61 
4, Kupka Vojtěch USK 2001 02:20.30 4, Dračka Stanislav SKS 1996 02:08.21 
5, Klessy Erik Boh 2001 02:58.90 5, Plocica Matyáš USK 1996 02:10.00 
6,     6, Adam Michal MoP 1998 02:16.20 

Rozplavba 3 
 1, Kučera Petr Boh 1990 01:58.49 

    2, Klečka Jan Olymp 1992 01:52.80 
    3, Havránek Tomáš Boh 1994 01:48.14 
    4, Fiedler Ondřej MoP 1987 01:52.10 
    5, Lukačovský Tibor Olymp 1993 01:53.40 
    6, Římal Marek MoP 1997 02:04.60 
    

 
17. 100 P ženy  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1,     1, Šindelářová Mariana USK 1998 01:21.80 
2, Nesvadbová Emma Boh 2001 01:53.80 2, Horská Kristýna Boh 1997 01:17.70 
3, Bujárková Tereza Olymp 2002 01:44.90 3, Pikhartová Monika MoP 1995 01:12.20 
4, Klessy Natálie Boh 2000 01:45.00 4, Dlabačová Kateřina Boh 1989 01:14.26 
5, Kahounová Tereza Olymp 2003 01:55.30 5, Klocová Markéta MoP 1999 01:18.10 
6,     6, Šrámková Anna MoP 1999 01:27.30 

 
18. 100 P muži  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1,     1, Dvořák Jan USK 2000 01:25.30 
2, Sovíček Jan USK 1998 01:25.80 2, Dráb Martin  USK 1986 01:21.20 
3, Zeman Jan MoP 1999 01:27.65 3, Hájek Václav USK 2000 01:18.80 
4, Lahoda Jakub SKS 2000 01:29.70 4, Kozubek Tomáš Boh 1998 01:20.60 
5,     5, Tomášek Petr Boh 1985 01:22.80 
6,     6,     

Rozplavba 3 
 1, Šorm Ondřej MoP 1997 01:10.60 

    2, Pertlík Matěj  Olymp 1994 01:06.80 
    3, Medo Martin Boh 1992 01:04.53 
    4, Piskač Ondřej Olymp 1992 01:05.20 
    5, Masopust Daniel MoP 1996 01:07.80 
    6, Kozubek Matěj  Boh 1996 01:14.50 
    

 
19. 200 Z ženy  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1, Lipovská Vanesa Boh 2001 03:30.00 1, Jindrová Kristýna MoP 1999 02:40.18 
2, Martinů Monika  Boh 1999 03:05.10 2, Zimovjanová Tereza USK 1995 02:29.50 
3, Plíhalová Anna Olymp 1999 02:54.20 3, Řehořková Alžběta Boh 1992 02:12.78 
4, Klessy Natálie Boh 2000 02:58.40 4, Trnková Michaela MoP 1999 02:27.20 
5, Firstová Dominika Olymp 2001 03:15.60 5, Trnková Natálie MoP 1997 02:37.60 
6,     6, Dlabačová Kateřina Boh 1989 02:45.00 
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20. 200 Z muži  
Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 

1,     1, Hrstka Michal USK 1970 02:30.80 
2, Šram Kryštof Boh 1997 02:38.90 2, Müller Michael MoP 1997 02:21.86 
3, Lindner Adam SKS 1996 02:50.00 3, Římal Marek MoP 1997 02:16.10 
4, Hrunek Tomáš Boh 2001 03:07.10 4, Plocica Matyáš USK 1996 02:17.10 
5,     5, Renc Jakub MoP 1999 02:30.20 
6,     6,     

Rozplavba 3  1, Adam Sebastian MoP 1994 02:08.60 
    2, Štanc Daniel Olymp 1987 02:04.80 
    3, Lukačovský Tibor Olymp 1993 02:02.20 
    4, Dmytriyev Roman USK 1995 02:04.56 
    5, Cagaň Štěpán Boh 1988 02:06.34 
    6, Kozubek Matěj  Boh 1996 02:14.30 
    

 
21. 50 VZ ženy  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1,     1, Bujárková Kristýna  USK 1998 31.10 
2, Kotěšovcová Pavla Boh 2000 34.29 2, Štěchová Andrea Boh 1997 28.03 
3, Kallmünzerová Nela Boh 2000 33.00 3, Kolářová Anna MoP 1997 25.80 
4, Dvořáková Kateřina Olymp 1999 34.00 4, Bošková Kateřina MoP 1995 27.60 
5, Kahounová Tereza Olymp 2003 40.00 5, Landsmannová     Šárka Boh 1975 30.00 
6,     6, Chrzanowská Alexandra USK 1999 31.60 

 
22. 50 VZ muži  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1,     1, Srb Jan Boh 1976 29.21 
2, Dušek Pavel USK 1988 30.20 2, Luťanský Štěpán USK 1983 27.00 
3, Dráb Martin  USK 1986 31.00 3, Škoch Jan Boh 1978 26.20 
4, Dvořák Jan USK 2000  4, Poduška Lukáš MoP 1998 26.60 
5,     5, Kolesár Pavel USK 1973 28.80 
6,     6,     

Rozplavba 3  1, Piskač Ondřej Olymp 1992 25.20 
    2, Medo Martin Boh 1992 23.98 
    3, Ledl Michal MoP 1991 22.40 
    4, Vovčko Vladislav Olymp 1989 23.80 
    5, Novák Petr Boh 1996 24.69 
    6, Hume Shane SKS 1979 25.95 
    

 
23. 100 M ženy  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1,     1, Chrzanowská Alexandra USK 1999 01:23.20 
2, Doubková Kateřina Boh 2000 01:43.23 2, Skuhrová Tereza Boh 1994 01:19.17 
3, Šrámková Anna MoP 1999 01:25.30 3, Pechová Tereza MoP 1999 01:13.70 
4, Dvořáková Lucie Olymp 1999 01:29.80 4, Buttorazová Eva Olymp 1986 01:14.80 
5, Lipovská Vanesa Boh 2000 01:46.61 5, Dlabačová Kateřina Boh 1989 01:19.50 
6,     6, Košáková Dominika USK 2000 01:25.10 
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24. 100 M muži  
Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 

1,     1, Lindner Adam SKS 1996 01:12.00 
2, Škába Jan USK 1997  2, Dudek Vavřinec USK 1995 01:08.90 
3, Zeman Jan MoP 1999 01:23.30 3, Smetana Ondřej Boh 1988 01:00.01 
4, Hrunek Tomáš Boh 2001 01:40.00 4, Gnědin Artom  USK 1993 01:08.00 
5,     5, Zahrádka Ladislav Boh 1997 01:10.30 
6,     6, Hulínský Petr SKS 1996 01:12.80 

Rozplavba 3  1, Lukačovský Tibor Olymp 1993 57.90 
    2, Klečka Jan Olymp 1992 56.20 
    3, Ledl Michal MoP 1991 52.50 
    4, Havránek Tomáš Boh 1994 53.08 
    5, Ledl Petr MoP 1989 57.50 
    6, Micka Jan USK 1995 59.17 
    

 
25. 200 OPZ ženy  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1,     1, Skuhrová Tereza Boh 1994 02:49.72 
2, Klessy Natálie Boh 2000 03:30.00 2, Klocová Markéta MoP 1999 02:38.40 
3, Dvořáková Lucie Olymp 1999 02:56.40 3, Horská Kristýna Boh 1997 02:22.40 
4, Martinů Monika  Boh 1999 03:20.00 4, Pikhartová Monika MoP 1995 02:30.30 
5, Šindelářová Mariana USK 1998  5, Buttorazová Eva Olymp 1986 02:40.60 
6,     6, Košáková Dominika USK 2000 02:54.00 

 
26. 200 OPZ muži  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1,     1, Dušek Pavel USK 1988 02:38.20 
2, Škába Jan USK 1997  2, Šorm Ondřej MoP 1997 02:30.80 
3, Hájek Václav USK 2000 02:45.20 3, Smetana Ondřej Boh 1988 02:21.14 
4, Šram Kryštof Boh 1997 03:00.91 4, Masopust Daniel MoP 1996 02:28.60 
5,     5, Tomášek Petr Boh 1985 02:35.00 
6,     6, Kučera Michal USK 1987 02:39.20 

Rozplavba 3  1, Cagaň Štěpán Boh 1988 02:16.53 
    2, Klečka Jan Olymp 1992 02:04.80 
    3, Fiedler Ondřej MoP 1987 02:04.20 
    4, Štanc Daniel Olymp 1987 02:04.60 
    5, Adam Sebastian MoP 1994 02:10.90 
    6, Hume Shane SKS 1979 02:20.00 
    

 
27. 800 VZ ženy  

Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 
1, Bujárková Tereza Olymp 2002 12:55.00 1, Špalová Nikola MoP 1997 10:58.50 
2, Doubková Kateřina Boh 2000 12:13.20 2, Mourková Daniela USK 2000 10:08.00 
3, Muselová     Tereza Boh 2001 11:17.10 3, Řehořková Alžběta Boh 1992 09:00.97 
4, Kotěšovcová Pavla Boh 2000 11:44.30 4, Zimovjanová Tereza USK 1995 09:15.00 
5, Firstová Dominika Olymp 2001 12:50.60 5, Trnková Michaela MoP 1999 10:33.50 
6,     6, Jindrová Kristýna MoP 1999 11:05.00 
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28. 400 VZ muži  
Rozplavba 1 Rozplavba 2 

1, Klessy Erik Boh 2001 06:51.30 1, Kupka Vojtěch USK 2001 04:57.00 
2, Tomášek Petr Boh 1985 05:23.70 2, Kozubek Tomáš Boh 1998 04:33.80 
3, Müller Michael MoP 1997 05:02.20 3, Poduška Lukáš MoP 1998 04:27.20 
4, Adam Michal MoP 1998 05:09.04 4, Dračka Stanislav SKS 1996 04:30.41 
5, Lahoda Jakub SKS 2000 05:27.83 5, Domin Josef MoP 1998 04:42.60 
6,     6, Gnědin Artom  USK 1993 04:58.20 

Rozplavba 3  1, Kučera Petr Boh 1990 04:13.80 
    2, Novák Petr Boh 1996 04:00.83 
    3, Micka Jan USK 1995 03:46.10 
    4, Dmytriyev Roman USK 1995 03:57.20 
    5, Vovčko Vladislav Olymp 1989 04:12.20 
    6, Pertlík Matěj  Olymp 1994 04:14.40 
     


